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Digital doorhangers are printed on 10 point coated stock and diecut with an “upside-down U” shaped 
slit that allows the pieces to be slipped over a doorknob without the need for the hole found in a traditional 
doorhanger format. Traditional hole cut also available. There is a one-time charge of $150 to develop the 
artwork, although we will gladly use your files for no extra charge. Please call for layout guidelines.
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Digital Printing Price List for

DOORHANGERS
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See offset
price list



Offset Printing Price List for

DOORHANGERS
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See digital price list

for items not listed4/0
$190

$300

$400

$700

$900

$1100

0.19

0.12

0.08

0.07

0.06

0.055

Color Front
Blank Back

4/4
$210

$350

$500

$900

$1200

$1400

0.21

0.14

0.10

0.09

0.08

0.07

14pt UV100# Cover
Color

Both Sides

4/0 4/4
$170

$250

$300

$550

$750

$1000

0.17

0.10

0.06

0.055

0.05

0.005

$180

$275

$350

$650

$900

$1200

0.18
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Offset doorhangers are printed on 14 point UV coated stock or 100# gloss cover with aqueous coating and 
diecut with an “upside-down U” shaped slit that allows the pieces to be slipped over a doorknob without the 
need for the hole found in a traditional doorhanger format. Traditional hole cut also available. There is a one-time 
charge of $150 to develop the artwork, although we will gladly use your files for no extra charge.
Please call for layout guidelines.
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